01 Laboratory Mannual 

05 Research Books 

173 Research abstracts in national and interntional conferences/congresses etc. 

35 Urdu and English articles 

13 Urdu and English Brochures  

(Total Impact Factor = 61.61) 

9. THESIS RESEARCH SUPERVISED AS SUPERVISOR:  
➢ One hundred and fifteen (115) students who has completed M.Sc. research and six (06) are in hand who has 

are conducting their research on various aspects of Entomology  

10: THESIS RESEARCH SUPERVISED AS CO-SUPERVISOR: 
➢ One hundred & seventy eigth (178) students completed M.Sc.